
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
～８月
２５日

4,490 4,490 10月1日 10,155 145,375 11月1日 2,970 271,064

２６日 1,157 5,647 ２日 1,288 146,663 ２日 1,245 272,309
２７日 1,555 7,202 ３日 2,310 148,973 ３日 2,228 274,537
２８日 2,536 9,738 ４日 2,661 151,634 ４日 1,985 276,522
２９日 3,752 13,490 ５日 6,822 158,456 ５日 2,975 279,497
３０日 1,130 14,620 ６日 1,096 159,552 ６日 0 279,497
３１日 3,423 18,043 ７日 2,476 162,028 ７日 5,743 285,240
9月1日 863 18,096 ８日 9,703 171,731 ８日 1,627 286,867
２日 4,369 23,275 ９日 1,422 173,153 ９日 3,510 290,377
３日 3,679 26,954 １０日 2,865 176,018 １０日 58 290,435
４日 5,103 32,057 １１日 10,064 186,082 １１日 0 290,435
５日 5,296 37,353 １２日 1,863 187,945 １２日 925 291,360
６日 7,056 44,409 １３日 2,146 190,091 １３日 0 291,360
７日 10,786 55,195 １４日 4,447 194,538 １４日 302 291,662
８日 13,108 68,303 １５日 10,905 205,443 １５日 250 291,912
９日 1,575 69,878 １６日 4,155 209,598 １６日 0 291,912

１０日 1,223 71,101 １７日 1,454 211,052 １７日 544 292,456
１１日 1,430 72,531 １８日 5,030 216,082 １８日 777 293,233
１２日 2,443 74,974 １９日 5,415 221,497 １９日 0 293,233
１３日 2,271 77,245 ２０日 2,938 224,435 ２０日 40 293,273
１４日 10,469 87,714 ２１日 3,070 227,505 ２１日 888 294,161
１５日 3,227 90,941 ２２日 20,099 247,604 ２２日 0 294,161
１６日 2,100 93,041 ２３日 360 247,964 ２３日 1,239 295,400
１７日 2,713 95,754 ２４日 745 248,709 ２４日 54 295,454
１８日 4,196 99,950 ２５日 4,244 252,953 ２５日 695 296,149
１９日 1,717 101,667 ２６日 925 253,878 ２６日 0 296,149
２０日 621 102,288 ２７日 1,399 255,277 ２７日 30 296,179
２１日 2,553 104,841 ２８日 2,153 257,430 ２８日 150 296,329
２２日 1,498 106,339 ２９日 6,495 263,925 ２９日 2,236 298,565
２３日 9,735 116,074 ３０日 3,569 267,494 ３０日 0 298,565

２４日 2,966 119,040 ３１日 600 268,094
１２月

１日
989 299,554

２５日 2,725 121,765 ２日 10 299,564
２６日 1,650 123,415 ３日 30 299,594
２７日 1,441 124,856 ４日 715 300,309
２８日 4,116 128,972 ５日 0 300,309
２９日 1,191 130,163 ６日 795 301,104
３０日 5,057 135,220 ７日 0 301,104

８日 44 301,148
９日 0 301,148

１０日 1,621 302,769

【　2005年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；146,176

♂；156,593

計；302,769

～12月10日最終捕獲数

11～12月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10月
日　付


